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Bib

382
372
115
27
452
407
252
51
423
148
456
488
40
406
374
398
455
365
202
91
416
467
215
389
500
159
71
426
373
487
485
174
796
499
460
19
491
144
483
175
490
388
468
465
366

ONOMATEMQNYMO

MAKPHZ ANAPEAX
KOYTPOYMIAZ XPHZTOZ
MPIBAZ TABPIHA

APIAAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZANOKQZTA AHMHTPA
MMOYAOYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KATZAPHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ-TEQPIIOX
BAMBAKAZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
NAMAMETPOY AHMHTPIOX
ZAPKAAOYANAZ AOGANAZIOX
TZIAMH NIKOAETA
TZANOKQETAZ KON/NOZ
AYTEPHZ 2MYPOX
MIMOYKOYBAAA NIKH
KQITAZ KQXTAZ
MMEKOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ
TZIABIKOZ NIKOZ
KONTAZ=IOY EYAITEAOZ
KATMNIAPHZ XPHZTOZ
MKIOKAZ MANOZ

MANAIOz ®QTHZ
Y®PANTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPANIKAZ ZOTHPHX
MEPITZHXZ ANOGIMOZ
TOYPAIAAZ AMHTPIOZ
ZONAPA ANNA

FATZOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
NAMMNAZ XPHZTOZ
KYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
MNAMNAXPHZTOZ ZAXAPIAZ
KAPAKQZTA OATA
KABBAAIAZ AAEZANAPOZ-KABBAAIAZ
MOAQNHZ ZNYPOZ
TAZOZAAMITPOZ MIXAAHZ
TZIAIMMNQKOZ MAYAOZ
API'YPHZ AHMHTPHZ
NEPIZTEPHX APXENHX
ZAPENTHX AHMHTPIOZ
TOYOEKOYAAZ MNANATQTHZ
KATKAPAZ ANAPEAZ
KAPABAZINHZ ©OEOAQPOX
MAYPEAHZ XPHZTOZ
®ABBAX TEQPT10Z
TZOYKAZ NIKOZ
KONTAZIOY EPTIA - NIKOZ
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ETOZ

1992
1991
1975
1981
1976
1992
1997
1981
1969
1970
1998
2005
1987
1982
1968
2002
1980
1960
1980
1966
1992
1975
1975
1971
2000
1971
1976
1973
1965
1982
1982
2000

2002
2002
1990
1976
1984
2006
1991
1968
1986
1990
1982
1994
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ZYAAOIOZ

AFC- ALEVRAS FIGHT CLUB
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

Z.AY ArPINIOY
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANEZAPTHTOZ
AGHNOAQPOZ

Z.AY ATPINIOY
UNBROKEN AGRINIO

METCON_TC
ZAY ArPINIOY
MAOK

I.E. ATPINIOY
ZAY ArPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
EPMHZ NEQN MOYAANIQN
CACUMEN TEAM
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ZAY ArPINIOY

ZAY ArPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY (BONITZA)
EOZ ArPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY

ANE=APTHTOXZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

METCON TC

ZAY ArPINIOY

ANE=APTHTOXZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

KAO.

XPONOZ

0:38:18,63
0:39:16,28
0:40:31,24
0:40:54,41
0:41:48,70
0:41:50,82
0:42:02,03
0:42:11,45
0:42:23,83
0:42:29,70
0:44:14,60
0:44:51,57
0:45:02,39
0:45:02,84
0:46:35,10
0:47:01,59
0:47:09,94
0:47:28,76
0:47:44,12
0:47:44,74
0:47:52,68
0:48:01,16
0:48:03,61
0:48:05,06
0:48:40,18
0:48:49,30
0:48:40,82
0:48:41,54
0:49:28,99
0:50:01,45
0:50:17,95
0:50:31,46
0:50:45,21
0:50:45,55
0:51:08,35
0:50:59,36
0:51:10,04
0:51:29,01
0:52:16,98
0:52:39,43
0:52:54,68
0:52:56,55
0:53:00,98
0:53:02,74
0:53:13,27

XP.
TEPMATIZM
oy

0:38:18,63
0:39:16,28
0:40:31,24
0:40:54,94
0:41:48,70
0:41:54,26
0:42:02,03
0:42:13,97
0:42:24,75
0:42:31,68
0:44:15,86
0:44:53,32
0:45:02,39
0:45:03,37
0:46:43,19
0:47:01,79
0:47:11,64
0:47:33,90
0:47:48,34
0:47:54,19
0:47:55,50
0:48:01,16
0:48:05,75
0:48:08,40
0:48:43,12
0:48:49,98
0:48:50,32
0:48:51,39
0:49:32,21
0:50:04,39
0:50:22,17
0:50:43,52
0:50:48,02
0:50:48,17
0:51:10,43
0:51:11,52
0:51:11,92
0:51:39,74
0:52:16,98
0:52:39,43
0:52:58,61
0:53:00,56
0:53:13,03
0:53:13,68
0:53:17,95



A/A

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib

369
495
424
75
449
404
469
473
242
429
438
134
419
484
93
271
212
415
442
89
486
154
209
206
208
466
377
161
106
405
99
395
391
61
260
401
489
454
477
450
474
41
412
413
472

ONOMATEMQNYMO

KOTZAMOYPATOIAOY NAPAZKEYH

TPIANTHZ XTAOHZ
NAMNAXPHZTOX AHMHTPHZ
FEPNAX TEQPTI0Z
TZOYMAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
MIMIZKA EAENH
®APMAKHZ TEQPTIOX
XAMMAIOZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
KATE®IAHZ AAEZANAPOX
MOAYZOZ AGANAZIOX
ZIMOZ GEOAQPOZ
APOZOZ TIMOAEQN

NAMNAAHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX
NAMATANOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ

FKOA®PHZ NIKOZ
KOKKAAHZ MANATMQTHZ
KAPAMIMOYAHZ IEPOGEOX
=ANOHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZKPIMIMONHZ rEQPr10x
MOTHZ FEEQPTIOZ
ZMYPIAIQTHZ NIKOZ
ZHZHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
KAPATKOYNHZ BAZIAHZ
KAPATIANNHZ ®QTHX
KAPATIANNHZ IQANNHZ
TZONH BAZIAIKH

NAPOZ XPHZTOX
ZONAPAZ MANATMQTHZ
FPANITZAZ XAPINAOZ
MIMAAFKOBA HAIANA
FKOYMAZ MPHIOPHX
MIMEKATQPOZ KYPIAKOZ
MHTPOIIQPIOz rEQPTIOZ
BAZIAEIOY IQANNHZ
KAWAAHZ MANATMIQTHX
MIIAH AMAPA ZETTA
MANQY MPHIOPHX
TZEMAZ NIKOAAOZ
XOPTAPIAZ XPHZTOX
TPIANTA®YAAOZ XPHZTOX
XAPANAMIMAKHZ KQEXTAZ
AYTEPHZ TEQPTIOZ
NTAAIANHZ FTEQPTI0%
NTAAIANHZ MANAMQTHZ
PPATKO'YAHZ KQXTAZ

ETOZ

1984
1964
2002
1988
1977
1988
1984
1975
1967
1983
1972
1966
1976
1978
1973
1969
1980
1950
1969
1958
1994
1995
1985
1985
1982
1986
1980
1972
1960
1971
1973
1976
1973
2005
1973
1976

1973
1967
1955
1980
1959
1969
2002
1972
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ZYAAOIOZ

ZERO LAKE RUN

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ArPINIOY
ZAY ArPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
I.E.ArPINIOY

ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY

ZYANOI Oz APOMEQN APTAZ

METCOM
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=ZAPTHTH

A.E KAINOYPTIOY

ZAY ArPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ATPINIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
IL NOVE KAFE
ANE=ZAPTHTH

ZAY ATPINIOY
M ArrPINIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ZAY APTAZ
ZAY ATPINIOY
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

KAO.
XPONOZ
0:54:12,49
0:54:10,30
0:54:20,77
0:54:23,01
0:54:35,76
0:54:53,88
0:55:01,78
0:55:02,30
0:55:30,52
0:55:31,32
0:55:30,76
0:55:30,95
0:55:51,73
0:55:55,60
0:56:05,63
0:56:07,86
0:56:09,78
0:56:48,14
0:56:50,11
0:56:57,93
0:57:11,23
0:57:33,33
0:57:25,45
0:57:25,87
0:57:37,69
0:57:43,11
0:57:47,91
0:58:17,87
0:58:35,77
0:58:47,26
0:58:59,99
0:58:51,17
0:59:19,15
0:59:26,93
0:59:32,78
0:59:41,19
0:59:51,51
0:59:46,73
1:00:01,49
1:00:23,32
1:00:43,07
1:00:41,27
1:00:48,40
1:00:48,56
1:01:30,33

XP.
TEPMATIZM
oy

0:54:12,49
0:54:12,95
0:54:22,52
0:54:35,73
0:54:41,64
0:54:55,64
0:55:08,66
0:55:09,23
0:55:42,10
0:55:42,13
0:55:42,53
0:55:42,53
0:55:54,54
0:55:55,60
0:56:13,73
0:56:13,89
0:56:14,69
0:56:54,57
0:56:54,67
0:56:59,48
0:57:15,06
0:57:34,18
0:57:36,64
0:57:36,75
0:57:42,57
0:57:46,89
0:58:00,06
0:58:28,34
0:58:39,55
0:58:52,06
0:59:03,13
0:59:12,19
0:59:25,29
0:59:29,07
0:59:35,00
0:59:50,69
0:59:55,99
0:59:56,18
1:00:12,72
1:00:31,29
1:00:50,19
1:00:51,28
1:00:59,75
1:00:59,75
1:01:36,12



A/A

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Bib

273
464
95
430
480
166
62
221
761
70
264
285
498
198
189
137
433
364
65
262
535
411
124
453
492
493
112
386

397

29
479
443
439
428
497
167
481
217
475
376
383
375
462
496

ONOMATEMQNYMO

KOKOTOZ NIKOZ
TZOYKAPAZ EYAITEAOZ
FKOYMA KATEPINA
MOYAHMENOY XPIZTINA
KAIAIAHT IQANNHE
OANEAANAZ EYAITEAOZ
BAZIAEIOY ZMYPIAQN
KAPATZAAOZ ZMYPIAQN
IQANOY IQANNA

FAKH ZQH

KITZXOMNANOZ KONXTANTINOX
KOAOKYOAZ MANATIQTHX
AIQAIOZ 2MYPOZ
KANIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAOTEPAKHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZAMIMAPAZ ZO®OKAHZ
PENTI®H KONZTANTINA
KOAQNIA TTANATIQTA
BETZAZ AMOZTOANOZ
KINTAZ NMANOZ

NAKOZ KQN/NOZ

NTAAAZ ATMTOZTOANOZ
AEAHMHTZOY XTE®ANIA
TZAMHZ ®QTIOZ
MAMAMANOY NOPA
TZIPONHZ IOANNHZ
FPHTOPOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MAPINOZ MEQPT10%

MMEKO'YAH XPHZTOZX

APKOYMANHZ MPHIOPHX
WIAOTIANNH ZTAYPOYAA
ZOPOIKAZ XPIZTOZ

ZIMOZ BAZIAHZ

MZZAZ XPHZTOX
NAIMOAETHS EAEYOEPIOE
OEOAOZIOY AHMHTPIOZ
ATOZTOAOY B BAZIAHZ
KAPATZINHZ BAZIAEIOX
XAPANAMIOYZ OEOAQPA
NANIQTHZ TTANTEAHZ
MAKPYTIANNHZ AAMIMPOZ
NAINAZ AHMHTPHZ
TZIMOIANNHZ BHZZAPION
ZAMIEAHZ ANOZTOAOZ

ETOZ

1971
1994
1972
1976

1982
2008
1963
2004
1990
1983
1971
1976
1998
1988
1978
1984
1970
1960
1968
1956
1987
1987
2000
1972
1969
1974
1969

1972

1980
1987
1978
1970
1966
1963
1972
1961
1997
1984
1987
1974
1984
1980
1970
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ZYAAOIOZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
EOZ ArPINIOY
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
KENTAYPOZ AZTAKOY
ANEZAPTHTOZXZ

UNBROKEN AGRINIO
WAREHOUSE
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

IL NOVE KAFE
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
A.E KAINOYPTIOY
ZAY ATPINIOY
ZAY ArPINIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=ZAPTHTH
IL NOVE KAFE

GRINGO TEAM
Kevraupog AaTakou

MANAITQAIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
BOOTCAMP AITQAIKO
SOROGKAS RUNNERS
ANEZAPTHTOZXZ

MAOK

IL NOVE KAFE

A.E KAINOYPTIOY
BOOTCAMP AITQAIKO
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
I.E. ATPINIOY
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AMZ TAEKBONTO MYIMH

KAO.
XPONOZ
1:01:30,89
1:01:30,46
1:01:33,64
1:01:52,74
1:02:05,71
1:02:41,20
1:02:44,38
1:02:55,89
1:03:23,03
1:03:33,86
1:03:33,69
1:03:50,80
1:04:34,97
1:04:47,24
1:04:45,78
1:04:55,76
1:05:02,59
1:05:11,05
1:05:10,59
1:05:30,04
1:05:45,99
1:06:00,48
1:05:59,95
1:06:15,01
1:06:27,48
1:06:27,78
1:06:34,84
1:06:44,10

1:06:43,16

1:06:50,13
1:07:20,92
1:07:20,98
1:07:47,86
1:07:47,90
1:07:48,10
1:07:51,53
1:09:39,90
1:10:54,32
1:11:20,35
1:11:18,34
1:11:56,11
1:12:20,66
1:12:22,11
1:12:36,69

XP.
TEPMATIZM
oy

1:01:36,32
1:01:42,74
1:01:47,17
1:01:54,71
1:02:14,11
1:02:44,91
1:02:46,94
1:02:59,66
1:03:25,96
1:03:35,55
1:03:41,28
1:03:53,94
1:04:44,56
1:04:50,95
1:04:51,34
1:05:00,03
1:05:15,63
1:05:16,31
1:05:16,39
1:05:37,81
1:05:53,96
1:06:10,19
1:06:10,24
1:06:19,75
1:06:37,77
1.06:37,77
1:06:41,53
1:06:46,62

1:06:46,69

1:06:55,01
1:07:29,27
1:07:29,33
1:07:56,67
1:07:56,67
1:07:56,75
1:07:57,33
1:09:47,41
1:11:07,21
1:11:25,86
1:11:25,93
1:12:02,73
1:12:29,42
1:12:31,17
1:12:46,28
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Bib

446
447
390
394
59
55
142
494
461
34
427

ONOMATEMQNYMO

ZTPATOMHTPOXZ AHMHTPHZ
ZTPATOZ OEO®ANHZ
MEZYNAIANOY XPYZA
MMAAQMENOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIOY AMOZTOANOZ
BAPMAZH OYPANIA
ZANIKAZ IQANNHZ

MYPTAI ANNA

TZINTZOY ZOd1A
AXHMAKH AITEAIKH
NAPMAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

ETOZ

2005
1979
1997
1979
1979
1969
1960
1998
1988
1976
1969
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ZYAAOIOZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
BOOTCAMP AITOAIKO
IL NOVE KAFE

ZAY ATPINIOY
ANEZAPTHTOZXZ

ZAY ArPINIOY
ANE=APTHTOZX

BOOTCAMP AITOQAIKO
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

KAO.
XPONOZ
1:12:57,06
1:10:42,19
1:13:15,06
1:13:16,95
1:14:22,73
1:16:40,88
1:17:24,08
1:20:34,99
1:20:36,45
1:21:51,40
1:21:52,36

XP.
TEPMATIZM
oy

1:12:59,33
1:13:01,15
1:13:20,62
1:13:21,68
1:14:31,14
1:16:48,56
1:17:37,80
1:20:43,25
1:20:44,63
1:22:05,08
1:22:06,26



